The Thoroughbred Makeover

October 5-8, 2017

Working Ranch
# Horse/Trainer Judge1l Judge2 Score Judgel Judge2 Avg Total Place
Think Global %
60 sl Litofeld (P S@ 14850 14550 147.00 150.00 14850 14925 29625 1
X
51 G0 GolLucky 124.50 127.00  125.75  122.00 11650 119.25 245.00 2
Clovis Crane (Pr) Sale’Ad
g (SOBEmy 128.50 127.00 127.75  118.50 113.00 11575 24350 3
Heather Louisiana (Pr)
Combat Diver %
109 eond (1) ﬁ 12050 12150 121.00 11650  116.80 116.65 237.65 4
9 S )
g el My Valenidne 119.50 11850  119.00  114.50 11350 114.00 233.00 5
Wendy Frevert (Am) Sale’Ad
Silver Cinders »
49 Tresa Goodrich-Downey @ 104.00 104.00  104.00 104.00 6
(Pr) Sale Ad
Judge Beth
207 Cutirie (A 91.00 10550  98.25 98.25 7
Royal Diamante %
T A, @ 89.50 97.00  93.25 93.25 8
g5y ‘onofnasty 64.50 6450  64.50 6450 9

Stan Smith (Pr)

Brawler


http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2587-think-global
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2625-go-go-lucky
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2629-combat-diver
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2619-shebe-my-valentine
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2567-silver-cinders
http://www.retiredracehorseproject.org/ottb-horses-for-sale/general-listings/makeover-sale-horses/11-2017-thoroughbred-makeover-hor/2627-royal-diamante

150

363

139

117

252

282

343

381

Lynleigh Butler (Pr)

Cactus Star
Camie Stockhausen (Pr)

Launch Code
Lisa Berry (Pr)

Justlikehermother
Jade Wirick (Jr)

Sweet Talkin Fella
Sarah MacHarg (Pr)

Populist Politics
Robin Murphy (Pr)

Redream
Buck Schott (Pr)

Lobo Del Desierto
Chelsea Wilkes (Pr)
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http://retiredracehorseproject.org/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=1396

